



Order Sheet

M.A (C) No.303 of 2020

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Radheshyam &
Ors.

10.06.2024	Shri Raj Awasthi, counsel for the Appellant. None for Respondents No.1 & 2, though served. Respondent No.3 is reported to be unserved. Let a fresh notice be issued to Respondent No.3 on payment of PF through ordinary as well as registered mode and the matter be listed thereafter. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE