



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 303 of 2020

**BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus*
RADHESHYAM**

Order Sheet

15/04/2026	Mr. Raj Awasthi, counsel for the appellant. List the matter for final hearing expeditiously. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	